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NOTES:-GDCR-2017

OWNERSHIP/REVENUE RECORD. -

+ ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FGR‘ LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN.
+ THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTlNG‘MUNICIPAL MAINHOLE IS VERYFIED ME ON SITE AND PREMISES
Ny

GATES DRAINAGE CONNECTION.

AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN .

BUILDING IS DESIGN AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS.
13.1.13 OF CGDCR-2017 \

LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION IF THE CLAUSE NO.13.12 OF bG\DCRZOﬂ

WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 138.0F CGDCR-2017
SEPARATE LETTER BOX IS PROVIDED AT GROUND LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT. \

WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE SAFETY AGT-2016
ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 13.11

- 2017

ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.6 OF CGDCR-2017

TAKE NACESSARY ACTION FOR THE STRUCTRAL SAFETY DURING THE CONSTRUCTION.

NO. 17.2 OF CGDCR-2017

CGDCR-2017

TREE PALNTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 17.4 OF CGDCR-2017

SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.5 OF THE CGDCR 2017.
POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO.18 OF THE CGDCR 2017.
FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPETER NO. 14 OF CGDCR-2017

FIRE SAFETY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVEVTION AND LIFT SAFETY MEASURES
REGULATION -2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFT MEASURES REGULATION-2013
MAINTANANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPETER NO. 19 OF CGDCR-2017

FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016

CGDCR 2017.
+ THE GLASED SURFACE AERA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLATIVE AND PROVIDE UP TO

UP TO SILL LEVEL AS PER CLAUSE NO.13.13 OF CGDCR 2017.

NOTE- IT IS CERTIFY THAT THE PLOT IS SURVEYED BY ME ON ALL
DIMENSION SITES SHAPE AND ARE SHOWN ON PLAN AREA TALLIES
WITH SITE POSITION OF OCCURRENCE AS AN ENGINEER, | AM FULLY
RESPONSIBLE FOR THAT.

AS AN ENGINEER | CERTIFY THAT ALL REQUIREMENTS UNDER
G.D.C.R. 2021 CL.4.6 HAS BEEN VERIFIED BY ME AND THE SITE LAND)
1S SUITABLE FOR PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION. THE PLOT DIMENSIONS

AS SHOWN IN THE PLAN CORRESPONDS WITH THE SIDE.

ENGINEER CERTIFICATE

ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSSIBLE FOR LEVING MARGINAL OPEN
SPACE & ROAD LINE PORTION.

DRAINGE CERTIFICATE

THE DEPTH OF POSITION OF EXIS. MH. IS CHACKED VARIFIED
PERSONALLY BY ME ON SITE PREMICES CAN GET CONNECTION

AS SHOWN IN PLAN
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FIRE SAPETY ACT-2016 : AT § GF'THE VEHICLES/DUMPER/EQUIPMENTS COMING AND GOING ON THE PUBLIC ROAD. (27)81212 WiclHi 2% 526 et 213l wNELRsl A 1l.0R/09/2020 oll A2 widudla D4 //// A DURINGISUCH CONSTRUCTIGN AND NO LIABILITY wipo D THE
« ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.5.1 OF 3 3&‘5&"&2&5&%&2‘2@?&‘3&% BGEETOARKEN mgp %M’;ﬁg AND .DEVELOPER WILL BE e /// % 4 : P pud IS REGARD SHALL BE CAST ON THE AUTHORITY WHATSOE)(E_E@‘-‘/ PN
CGDCR 2017. = ) ' 1 ACE =Y ' s : :
* THE GLASEDSURFACE AERATDF THE EXTERNAL PAGADE SHALL BE HON REFLAT%E‘.N;‘:DSTF%V\I,D;?E,@ g 7 PEDESTAL W EEEPELTEE#T%PMEEEOPEJO“&EE R MPORARY RESIDENTIAL A%ggﬂégé)T:l?‘ng Eé}é (2g)clity wrwerRsl wyudldel dollene uda ddl sella eloflena uze A B.ol55¢C, o, ‘ . N W= B VA
MAX OF 50% OF THE TOTAL SURFACE AREA OF EACH FACADE WITH THE PROVISION O 5 : O A AN e ioN LABGURS IN THEIR PREMISES W ) . 3 T \ \\\—// ; ;
UP TO SILL LEVEL AS PER CLAUSE NO.13,13 OF CGDCR 2017. = G § E == wréﬂgfi ;ﬁ%gﬁ%%ﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁ% alii%' % % $E§gwgg&o&|%&%g :;‘;1:/02/1013 ofl s3c aitl W MG E5cl? sl HAA dl.05/01/201U ofl Hy . Al;l_n_l'e ﬁiaﬁa EMUH'Q'PQ{CE(pomtlon :
= SAME ON DT.24/07/2020. - = CORPLT! [ oG A
* NOTE- IT IS CERTIFY THAT THE PLOT IS SURVEYED BY ME ON ALL E g = gnn-uz D'-E"'f",?;'.’,?.‘ﬁ’é} E%“k'.‘fg'%’é ‘lfseﬁggg Rosn P—éER aﬁug %TGNP?%R‘;'%E% Eegfg;mgzg 2orue: wllet can oiuspd A A8 Ul usike A QdBlaet el yoel -GaseNo. : BLNTIINZ!PQQ‘I?foK.;Gqc i 19;7.‘1.;?/30”‘1
DIMENSION SITES SHAPE AND ARE SHOWN ON PLAN AREA TALLIES E LEVEL ﬁsﬁffﬁﬁgﬁ 'ON'THE SAID LAND BY DEVELOPERS AND IT WILL E BINDING AND owEL2/BatUR B2 AL02/03/2020 ol A¥ MAE AeASH Wizt witlle Plan Approved as per {srid and candiSon manbionbd in
WITH SITE POSITION OF OCCURRENCE AS AN ENGINEER, | AM FULLY W a ST%%LHSZ (22)A), TOTAL PARKING AREA (2397.12 SQ.MT) SHOWN IN APPROVED PLAN MUST BE s0)ysi-ellell 5ud wea s, Aells A2 502 AHY RAIN WATER HARVESTING M the Cemmencement Certi iGale s i  |=) ) A
RESPONSIBLE FOR THAT. MT, i . AREA MUST BE RETAINED AS EFFECTIVE PARKING SPACE AND . i BA N W :
AS AN ENGINEER | CERTIFY THAT ALL REQUIREMENTS UNDER FO7 SR MORE AND UP TO 4000.00 (BOTH WAY) saﬂﬁfﬂﬁcﬂﬁﬁr&wug& VENTILATION SYSTEM.(C) I MISUSE OF PARKING EWERAGE TREATMENT PLANT «ll ?mms sacll ABcteti ualczgell wnagl vidla dH Raja Chitthi Number : “3{’?%9&@5;?1 y;/ggﬁm
G.D.CR. 2021 CL.4.6 HAS BEEN VERIFIED BY ME AND THE SITE LAND) QT AR AR TRRECE, Looooo SAADL = S R P ALTHBRITY “BUILDING USE SHALL BE PERMITTED ONLY AFTER THE REQURIED olell /ol sl 28l s2ale] 223 A 2 A A Yol clcdal AUFELR/SAAUR pate: 2211612 0"{6“ - o
S SATARLE S S SONTRLCTI T L = FARKRC SeACES e nhoURED, W T AL TS SRR TIE | L 020 v e Ao idudid st S s
£SO N THE R AN CORREBR oS T THE TR : Wi D e T AL R A W S IR0
B o les he t ather construction workers (Regulation of Employment and Terms ofServige =
ENGINEER CERTIFICATE LLUMN FOOTING DETAIL oS g&wm%‘“ 53 s bolore commencoman of consructon worksvey cwner It
ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSSIBLE FOR LEVING MARGINAL OPEN AS PER STU. DESIGN AN R,g:?m Siihe sile Under the Act hould be done In the I etiar S,"“,,",y“;nd"’"‘ ol ofis
SPACE & ROAD LINE PORTION. : | {2a)THE FEE/CHARGES OF ADDITIONAL F.S.I. FEE SHALL BE PAID BY OWNER/APF . A
DRAINGE GERTIFICATE 1 s R R e e e o] 507 0/su —— 70, Inspector
THE DEPTH OF POSITION OF EXIS. M.H. IS CHACKED VARIFIED PERCOLATION WELL L . } g}&;«gg{&mﬂg{:ﬁ;{aﬁgv THE TERMS AND COND nsp’ ‘?/RB-P'S-P-) /,/i(BP.S.Pl \
PERSONALLY BY ME ON SITE PREMICES CAN GET CONNECTION . |sYroRns “ e ;
AS SHOWN IN PLAN R 3




| | | | | éUILT UP AREA CALC.(BASEMENT) IN SMT PARKING AREA CALCULATION FOR COMM. - ' PARKING AREA CALCULATION FOR RESI. :- | RESIDENCIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECT
FIRE NOTES: h - .
TOTAL USED F.S.I. :- 586.89 SMT | PARKING LAY OUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. RESI. + COMM. BUILDING
(1) HYDRANT SYSTEM WITH PUMP AT THE UG TANK, OF A CAPICITY OF 900 LITRES 3 1.74.42 X 36.13 =2614.37 SMT REQ. ( 50.00SQ.MT TO 66.00 SQ.MT) | REQ. ( 67.00 SQ.MT TO 80.00 SQ.MT) iy ) )
PER MINUTE WITH MINIMUM 3 BAR PRESSURE MEASURED AT TERRACE LEVEL i COMM. REQ. | PROVL ‘ ON F.P.-105/1 OF T.P.S.-121(NARODA- HANSPUR- KATHWADA)
WITH HYDRANT VALVE,HOSE REEL HOSE, ONJOFF SWITCH AT ALL FLOOR LEVELS. X T LESS:- (1) 0.50X 4.75X14.95 = 35.51 SMT [5oeaoy 050 % = 298.45 SMT TOTAL | TOTAL ; PRELIMANRY, [R.S.NO.-64/A,0.P.NO.-105/1], AT - VILL. - HANSPURA,
i . SYSTEN SR . -+ j (2) 5.39X11.68X1 = 6296 SMT = 6008.03 X 0.10 % = 600.80 SMT RET?. bROVI | TA - ASARWA, DIST - AHMEDABAD.
(U MBITE @ 100 BAR PRERSURKWITH FOG GUNE AND HOSE REELS AND ONIOFF €2 a8 ATHE RS il o el s L e as e (3) 0.60X 047X009 = 002 gmT |REQ CARPARKING50% TADZ | TR RESI. ADD. REQ. VISI. PARK = 600,80 X 0.10 2230.69 X 0.20 % = 446.14 SMT TOTAL '
SWITCHE% AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL. HER W Y . p dlud R | (0THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED WITH CONDITION THAT f‘ #:1 ip A ,151' A aed )i (4) 395X 8.46X1 = 26.65 sMT |RES OTHER'SPARKING 30 % 89.54 | 118.61 = 60.08 SMT. ‘
(2) THE LIFTS AND THE LIFT WELLS COMING FROM UPPER FLOORS SHALL END AT THE ngﬁﬁé’l‘a {[Qiﬁﬁﬂz‘ﬁ*"{a g'qi ’.f‘\—'”l, A NGG.’!‘%? WILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PRODUCED i ¥R s asid \ Y d _ REQ. VISITORS PARKING 20 % 50.60 76.78 R B e KL L RRRTLII PRIV RRSTIUURY IRURE] CEETN ERRPPRRTIR SCALE:- 1C.M.= 2.00MT. BLOCK.C+D(SHEETN0.03)
. ) \ (xf . ot AND ENGG /ARCH. ! G "PUNISHMENT /ACT! _ (5) 250X 7.98 X1 = 19.95 SMT 2230
GROUND LE:_/EL ONLY, ORALTERNATNE&\;E?RQIE)IF!‘S wﬁ?ﬁ%&@ﬁ?& ;mﬁ WA ﬁ@{@l_—& ?ﬂ.&(m MQ&@ L) O 2)THIS APPROVAL IS GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER DER | w2019 o RO ‘i\,‘n o cidudlal wutllet (6) 0.50X44.15X7.98 =176.16 SMT TOTAL PARKING 298.45 | 368.81 REQ. CAR PARKING 50 % —— 300 40 ................................................... s 7 ............................ 5234 7 93289
OF THIS BUILDING SHALL BE COVERED HOURS LAY D 02/03/05 AND OFFICE ORDER NO-42,0T.-13/06/06. ‘ S aAlg 2 3 ' = . - s s S bl St = | . ; X J
R T A i eh N s s remmesiu vaneo o s eczon s evjoorroro Y BRI L e, ncracrovo | - 32125 sur |PROV. PARKI AREA CAL FORCOMM. REQ. TW.PARKING40% " |""""ados2 i784s ) 418.78| 637.09| ZONE = RESIDENCE-I(R1) USE : RESI-+COMM.(RAH)
ENTRY AT THE BASEMENT LEVELS SHALL BE ADDITIONALLY PROTECTED BY . COWFLUENO: GHNI269 OF 2017/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:- 12/10/2017 AND LETTER NO: GHVISTORE——17C 205 yyctiott alf@uiat 24 ? TOTAL LESS = 25 SMT | REQ. VISI PARKING 10 % 60.08 4461 104.69| 242.75
3 -———""| 2018/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:- 31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO: EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:. R CAR. PARKING | i
SPRINKLERS. e 31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/45 OF 2018!Ep8-102015-3629—L. DATED:-?SMZMS AND i N@"Jma ml\-.ﬂ-l. A ﬂaﬂt’ﬁ u-lauaa ‘. NET AREA: 2614-37 3 321 .25 - 2293.12 SMT | ADDV'S]PAR. 1,0% OF. REQ PAR. O e S T T T L T O PO D L 6008 . 131 43 AREA TABLE SQ.MTS.
A PRRWARKNILY FIED IRON LADHER T0 ERANLE | NEREGTION BV ANTY WALARA BTATF T i T et DATED. e i 28l A L.02/08/20%0 CELLARY = 41894 SO M| r et i i e o s el 151 NI N . .- A . basd A by
: 102016-3629-L, DATED:-20/12/2017, AND GH/V/143 OF 2019/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:- | Wi 9y BYE el 23| vEL | i A. (6,73 + 7_73)/2 X16.35 X1 ( ) 118.21 SQ.M|[:- 77 T A AL LT .
ONLY.SEPARATE STAIR SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ACCESS TO BASEMENT FROM 3/10/2019 OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF [ 27)9AU uiell | TOTAL PARKI NG 660.88 446.14 1 101.02 1944.1 6
P AR AR : e pucter L scn @letc Bt A BASSEE B. (455+5.12)2X1143X1 (CELLAR) = $521SQM PLOT BOUNDRY E=== | DUST-BIN I
{4) OPEN SPACE AROUND THE BUILDING (MARGIN SPACE)SHALL BE MINIMUM 8 33 s EE*?\i s.‘étﬂ 3 4% kmoistl 5 558 d, (4)RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVIDE AS PER CGDCR-2017 CLAUSE NO. 17.2 Loy wisveresll gucldet @l wee o1r2onu ol AR . . PROV. PARKI. AREA CAL. FOR RESI.
METRES MEASURED FROM THE COLUMN OF THE BUILDING. el ks 5)OWNER-APPLICANT-DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE TO PROVIDE BARRICADE OF STEEL- | 28) Lkl . 2016 E5? sl Hoe oS/ TOTAL = 113_ 42 SQOM CAR P ARKING PROP. WORK — TREE 5;5
THE : U BETSITIN-SHEETS OF SUFFICIENT HEIGHT (NOT LESS THAN 3.00MT ) DURING o013 ol sk altl Y . _ :
(6) THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE OPEN,PREFERABLY CROSS VENTILATED,ABOVE ‘J?.ﬂkﬁ!ﬂﬂ’ﬁm ArE-4-40 o WY Ve uftgriel CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION ACTIVITY, AT ALL EDGES OF PLOT FOR SAFETY E. Leesors? EHOP. DRIINE
EOARAPETUVERSUOVRMGI'J!TLT;E STAIRCASE NEEDS TO BE COVERED IT CAN BE FIXED m ;ﬁa u;é w m W . w m ds ©)THis ({QﬁE mw;sc BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN SCRUTINY POOL b Qet. o By ued a8 dddleet Aol yesotell W, PARKING ! 01. (10.04 + 13.52)/2 X 28.73 X 1 (CELLAR) = 337.86 SQ.M ] ] == PERCOLATING WELL @
' : e st i it W. | 02. 2524X15.01X1 (CELLAR) = 378.85 SQ.M | ROAD — ﬁ
(6) AT ALL FLOORS CONNECTING THE STAIRCASE THERE SHALL BE 2 HOURS FIRE THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ONLY FOR USE RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE poyater wlet a4 Slog A AeAGH GidudA A | C ‘ SPINKLER
;&ﬂ&g&?ﬁc‘:ﬁ :NGI EEDOORS INSTALLED X PREVENT FIRE DF: SMOKE sl W . go‘d?.'é‘p?c'l'h“&ﬁ{f’émﬁ‘& “SRANT SsAgHSSE:TwE:é%N?‘T;L%EPE%!'z\gﬁGE#AE? walz/?maua_\mt cu.O?'::"‘;; ;iz;uaga soct52 ALY RAIN WATER HARVESTING a“: ';. C. (5.38+6.90y2X14.74 X1 (CELLAR) = 90.50 SQ.M 03. 1448 X1017 X1  (CELLAR) = 147.26 SQ.M
(7) WIDTH OF THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE MINIMUM 2 METRES INSIDE TO INSIDE. %&%‘&E@ﬁ%%&% N GROER WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TG Ilso)ast-eﬁ-a sud ua::::_r 41 Rotalg seal Ul wallargel ¥oadl ""a"‘;;;& D. 8.73X322X1 (CELLAR) = 28.11 SQ.M 04. 948X 7.27X1 (H.P) = 68.92S8Q.M
8) WHOLE OF THE BUILDING ALL ENCLOSURES AT ALL FLOORS INCLUDING THE . it | BEWERAGE TREATMENT ) Que A y¥e adal VRFER/ ! | = !
: )BASEMENT SHALL BE PROTECTED BY SPRINKLER SYSTEM (WITH 67 DEGREE g:ﬂ?é’ RUBERVISOR Eﬂéﬁﬁ?&%ﬁ?@;ﬁ%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬁ: ffﬁ% ‘ﬁgjj{«? | iy sendl Q23 s 22 a_;‘zi‘m ::m.l ToTAL - 1lee1sam TOTAL 932.89 SQ.M b 4
gﬂw&g*%l&%%m) ALONG WITHTHE HYDRANT, HOSE REELS, ﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ?&%ﬁ%ﬁ:ﬁﬁ&%& T ONSTRUCTION, Qe ™5 BBOr T ‘ | dLe¥/00/2020 ot A% WA -ﬂaj:"s:*S :: Qo ol eeg Qo] AgRas Aes _ 2 M| T W.PARKING
i . - WILL B { | . Al S 1] - (
O ENTILATION WITH DUGTS TO HAVE 6 AR CHANGES PERHOUR. BRI PSR RGN I | | s e  sevel o0t % 3 SR VISI, PARKING j 0.  788X1890X1 (CELLAR) = 10480SQM For, VRUNDA DEVELOPERS
CONTINUOUS SUPERVISION AND IF REQUIRED URGENT ADDITIONAL ARRANGEMENT WILL | - | auddaiet &2 e E. (3.75+5.00/2 X 10.29 X 1 CELLAR) = 97 SQ.M| 02. 7.67 X13.30 X1 (CELLAR) =102.01 sQ.M . .
CERTIFICATE / NOTES HREERTE&.:GEME'F‘.BEV.5%&ﬁggfg‘{:&énaﬁo:ﬁgg:?‘étggg&ﬁggggﬁﬁ A s dod el @ gl F : 189+ 1 65)’); REATE :H P) = lg45saM| 93 8.95X13.30X1 (CELLAR) = 119,04 SQ.M | hc\ e o ENA
ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEVING MARGINAL OPEN SPACE AND D L OP RS | AN e N Tyl WILL BE SUSPENDEDIREVOKED WITH az)elae Aol WG (€ Gl atciatell wet gaciell 223 A\ - ' g : (o | 04. 1448 X 9,64 X1 (CELLAR) = 139.59 sQ.M Partner
ROAD LINE PRRTION. B F EE T E2T0ER PRECALTIONS 10 ENSURE SAFETY wdet/ashl skt wAesL 2 G. (1.40+2.94)2X664X1  (H.P) = 1428SQM| 05 809X 823X1 (CELLAR) = 66.58 SQ.M
THE PRIVISES GAN GET GONRECTION AS PER PLA. 0 D e O SN e S BASRST MR BV VEVA B ATREP DR | H. (0.81+1.82)2X640X1  (H.P) = 838SQM|06.  7.90X1330X1 (H.P) = 105.07 SQ.M
ON "' "AND THE DIMENSION OF SIES i, OF PLOT STATE ON PLAN (OSSN s YN O Rr PV LRIELRIN CETERIBT | TOTAL = 7678 SQM TOTAL = 637.09SQM —
THE AﬁA:J:‘ x%fuyﬁﬁwfmgm%m%ﬁ;&% ¢ &TS;LS;EEBRY';I;?VSMBSIYJEP’E‘ on- TE!:‘%E BASIS OF OPINION AND RECEIPT FOR PROPERTY | 3! TOTAL PROP. COMM. PARK. = 368.81 SQ.M VISI. PARKING 3
§TORAG SHALL AUTHORITY w| | : 01. 790X 698X1 (HP) = 55.14 SQ.M
VIGSGUIT PROGE GONDITION BY PROVIDING A PRORERLY FITTING MNGED e A A e O AN AL s | | PARKING [BASEMENT [ GF [ TOTAL [ 02 790X1524X1 (HP) = 12040 SQ M :‘
COVER AND EVERY TANK MORE THAN 1.5 mt. IN ht. SHALL BE PROVIDED CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT CAR | = |
| B TS S e Lo BN S ISR S SIS | L, BTl B 03. 802X 838X1 (HP) = 67.21 SQMI"PARRING [BASEMENT | _GF | TOTAL .
0.10 O RAIN WATER PIPE PROVIDED @ 40% OF ROOF AREA ON %ﬁﬁé}gﬁﬁé’gmog%%%‘&%iﬁ&g::ﬁ:ﬁ:ﬁnﬁg%iﬁfngsr:%'uzgg:‘ %?“T'?gﬁ ' T.W. 118.61 -—ua 118.61 R a—— TOTAL = 24275SQM[ car AR sAnz | sanag | DFART! CORPORATION 2!! MACGLA“?I ?j I(;IAI M. RATHCD
TERRACE LVL. TO G.F LVL. AS PER G.D.CR. WNERIAPPLICANT ON DT-24/07/2020 AND AL TERME AND ‘ 2457 3181 =6.78 ) ; "NO.
(168 PERTHE PROVARON OF REAL EBTATE (REGULATICN AND DEVELOWHENT) AC.301 v, : 04. 948X 964X1 (HP) = 91395QM| TW. 53202 | 105.07 | 637.09 Aubo. Sgn. Sunehthel Gordhanbbel Kakal |- - ) " 0040 3 4
REQ. 80 Sq.mts. : A : . | 2 R . o - A y ’ -he- i . 1 N
1440 Sq.mts. = 18 NOS. BINS 18 REQD. & PROVIDED : PART OF THEIR, UNTIL THE REGISTRATION IS DONE IN THE REAL ESTATE REGULATORY = = VY S B-8/1, Sardar Patel Mall, Nr. Diamond Mill, 45 NEW NAKAL A&G S,_(?ClETj .
15)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION HAS BEEN GRANTED AS PROVIDED IN NOTIFICATION TOTAL = 131.43SQ.M| ADD.VIS N 13143 | 13143 WNioigen Fosd, Traliadeps Nagr Amedabed-382350 | Mo RAJUSHILA SOC., NEW NARC _ 4,
] TSR T e N SRsCae e o ST, G matE MOHCAIO LS | R B s
— O mmmesammaT e HOEING DEFARTUENT SOVERANEN, O GUUARAT, Ao BIRECTIONS IaUED B | TOTAL PROP. RESI. PARK. = 1944.16SQM| TOTAL | 139590 | 54817 |1944.16
—{><}— 3)SLUICE VALVE GENERAL DEVELOPMENT CONTROL REGULATIONS-2017. , DEVELOPERS r C.O.W.
9 o O COIPTIONMIITENED B A SMSOU AT | | | -
—[ 4) TWO WAY SAME CONNECTION BISTRICT COLLEGTOR (AHMEDABAD) . I 18 SUBMITTED BY OWNER-APPLICANTS. ' \
0 : (ITUN EVERY WATER CLOSETS OR TOHET.IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO PROVIDE DOUBLE | |
) R_C R 18)APPLICANT SHALL HAVE TO MAKE PROVISION FOR ROOF To°1g ﬁSIEANRO$E§Eg;
C £
L mees BRI CMhE A SN NI CUSCo | havik R. Sudan:
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5 hmedabad-46.
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